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fjjf uftcfl f (This Is to cerüfythat) 
1I*{R (according to the Board's record): S..NGAM 

(son/daughter of Mrs.)- NEETESH 

) RAM BAHADUR SINGH 
whose date of :,irh is)- 

10TH AUGUST N9NEEEN HUNDRED NThETY SIX (10/08/1996) 
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042 C2 

06.Q B2 

04. D 

005F E2 

033 

075 Bi 

'2 17 

PASSED 

No divisions are awarded 

n r' 

ff (Pate) 8TH JUNE,2012 
*ii (Ptace)- Allahatad, Uttar Pradesh. 

ftnportant instructions see overleaf. 

 tfl4) 
(Basudeo Yaday.) 

\TfR (Secretary) 
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NGLISH 

I vi Cs 

)RAWING DESIGN 

OCIOLOGY 

;PoRT & PHY EDU 

333/50 0 

PAS SED 

065 

063 
068 

068 
069 

100 1/27 2/38 

100 1/35 2/28 
100 1/36 2/32 
100 1/30 2/38 
100 3./38 2/31 
100 092 T/46 P/4 

Distincjon in that particular subject, 
'2dcates candidate "passed with honour" 

TCOrtaflt Instructions seeoverleaf 
fT€ 25/0512014 

e)- Allahabad, Uftar Pradeh 
(ri Wii) 

'Shakuritala Devi Yadav) 
(Secretary) 

..:z. 
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SPECIAL BACK EXAMINATION 

COURSE : BACHELOR OF ARTS (BA) PART-Ill 

ROLL NO :166180021121 

STUDENT'S NAME : KM SANGAM 

FATHER'S NAME : RAM BAHADUR SINGH 

MOTHER'S NAME : NEETESH 

COLLEGE/CENTRE : (0618) CH. RAGHU WAR DAYAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD 
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Marks 

Obtained Theory Paper  
Marks 

Obtained Practical 
Max Mm II Ill Iv Total Max Mm II 

3ENERAL HINDI 

SOCIOLOGY 

3EOGRAPHY 

EDUCATION 
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75 

100 

35 

35 

26 

35 

21 

33 

10 

16 

32 

24 

12 

16 

15 

19 

53 

57 

37 

51 

25 09 21 
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Theory & 
Practical 

esult: SECOND DIVISION 219 Total of ill Year (400/140) 

Grand Total (1200/420 

HYSICAL EDUCATION (50/17) 33 CLEARED 
ASTRA GAURAV (50/12) 45 CLEARED 
NVIRONMENTAL STUDiES (50117) 24* CLEARED 

653 

Total of H Year (400/140) 
Total of I Year (400/140) 

228 
206 

53 

57 

58 

51 

'I'll" 
0112-2017 
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Payable Date:- 

Student Copy 

J.S-Uiiversity Shikohabad 
Balaji Campus, SKB 
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Challan eZ (9 

Bank Na -. .ra Bank 

Branch:-Shikohabad (CNRB0003287) 

A/C No. - 3287214000019 

Student's Name:- !</'1 5/9/JC3m 

Father's Name:- T\ VNC 

Aadhar No.:- '. 4' t 

Class:- rni -h6 

Amount:- 
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.-'...' 2000x' £\ --' \ cP 
\ —\ 
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100 x / o,..- 
50 x \ c,:i:_::-1ç 
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